
Stanwood-Camano School District 401 - Prop. 1 - Educational Programs and Operations Replacement Levy
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
No 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Uncertified Write-Ins: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

0 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 21 = 0.00%
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